DENTON PARISH COUNCIL

C/O 33 Friars Avenue, Delapre, Northampton. NN4 8PY
Tel: 01604 700691 Clerk: Mrs Shirley Wong

Email: clerk@dentonparishcouncil.org.uk
Website: dentonparishcouncil.org.uk

BANK ACCOUNTS:

CURRENT ACCOUNT

BUSINESS PREMIUM ACCOUNT

Less UNPRESENTED CHEQUES

TOTAL

BANK RECONCILIATION AS AT 31ST MARCH 2022

6440.76

37,842.74

0.00

44,283.50

SUMMARY

RECEIPTS

Less PAYMENTS

Plus  BALANCES

TOTAL

28,398.00

35,673.12

51,558.86

44,283.50



