DENTON PARISH COUNCIL

C/O 33 Friars Avenue, Delapre, Northampton. NN4 8PY Tel: 01604 700691 Clerk: Mrs Shirley Wong Email: clerk@dentonparishcouncil.org.uk Website: dentonparishcouncil.org.uk

BANK RECONCILIATION AS AT 31ST MARCH 2022

TOTAL	44,283.50	TOTAL	44,283.50
Less UNPRESENTED CHEQUES	0.00	Plus BALANCES	51,558.86
BUSINESS PREMIUM ACCOUNT	37,842.74	Less PAYMENTS	35,673.12
CURRENT ACCOUNT	6440.76	RECEIPTS	28,398.00
BANK ACCOUNTS:		SUMMARY	